	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 10115007-7SR375HLF
	10115007-7SR375HLF (FCI)
		    Part Number:
            10115007-7SR375HLF
		    Manufacturer:
            FCI
		    Description:
            SATA SIGNAL CABLE
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Pluggable Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.52252 (This price is for reference only)
		 10115007-7SR375HLF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    10115007-7SR375HLF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SNT5-1-BRASS MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  AA NEG SPRING BRASS CONT PCB
1427DIN75M Hammond Manufacturing  ALUMINUM DIN CLIP 2.95"
NBX-32906 Bud Industries  PANEL METAL 6.52X2.68X.06" - NBX
PBFS19012GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X12.2X0.5" GREY
1838370-1 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 5POS STR 2M CABLE
415-0029-048 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA 48" RG-316
73068-BB-12 Pomona Electronics  CABL MCX R/A PLUG-PLUG RG316 12"
M7TTK-2406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDL24K/MC24M/MDL24K
2-6754410-3 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
A9BAA-1108F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF11A/AF11/AFE11T
0210390216 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 6POS
0210390838 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 15POS
0151680158 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 10 CKTS LGT 178
0210390931 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .152M 23POS
0152660089 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 229 TYPEA 8POS
H5BXT-10103-A2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016A/X 3"
C3DDS-1036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR10S/AE10M/CKR10S
H3AAH-2618G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC26H/AE26G/HSC26H
10-024-103 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 10POS
20-012-116 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 20POS
1896L SL001 Alpha Wire  1896L SLATE 1000 FT
6318 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
T5D075010M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T5 SERIES MAX DIA .750''
OFNSB-13-19A-RT Essentra Components  OPT FIBER NETW SADDLE FR .12"
1872301520 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 3-6
HWN0.38BK Techflex  HEAVY WALL 3/8" BLACK 500'
S4X4YL6NM Panduit Corp  RACEWAY NOHOLE YLW 4X4"X 6'
IEGBX1-36776-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPL1-2027-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F72R-P7T1-A20Q-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
KLDR.125T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLO CLASS CC .125A 600 VAC
PMT3(310)15001 Littelfuse Inc  GP THREE ELEMENTS S.A. 150V SMD
SMA6L22A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO221AC
P4KE550CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC AXIAL
TV04A110J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMA
P4KE51CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO41
TV50C170J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMC
TMPG06-18A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.5VC AXIAL
TPSMP11AHE3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC DO214AA
1SMB51AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMB
	10115007-7SR375HLF  keywords
	    	10115007-7SR375HLF
	10115007-7SR375HLF  FCI
	10115007-7SR375HLF  pdf
	10115007-7SR375HLF  datasheet
	10115007-7SR375HLF  price
	10115007-7SR375HLF  distributor
	electronic components 10115007-7SR375HLF
	10115007-7SR375HLF  Cable Assemblies
	10115007-7SR375HLF  Pluggable Cables
	10115007-7SR375HLF  SATA SIGNAL CABLE
	10115007-7SR375HLF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .